Data Sheet
1
Product Overview
The QFX5120 delivers low-
latency, native 25GbE, rich Layer
2 and Layer 3 features, VXLAN
overlay support, and 100GbE
uplinks, making it the ideal switch

provider edge router (6PE), RSVP traffic engineering, and
LDP allow standards-based network segmentation and
virtualization, enabling the QFX5120 to be deployed as a
low-latency MPLS label-switching router (LSR).
•	 VXLAN overlays: The QFX5120 switch is capable of both
L2 and L3 gateway services. Customers can deploy overlay
networks to provide L2 adjacencies for applications over L3
fabrics. The overlay networks use VXLAN in the data plane
and EVPN or OVSDB for programming the overlays, which
can operate without a controller or be orchestrated with an
SDN controller like OpenContrail.
QFX5120 Deployment Options
The following table shows just two of the many QFX5120
deployment possibilities.
Port Combinations Switch Deployment
48x10GbE + 8x40GbE QFX5120-48Y 10GbE Access or Leaf
48x25GbE + 8x100GbE QFX5120-48Y 25GbE Access or Leaf
The following figures show various data center architectures
where the QFX5120 serves as a network building block. In Figure
2, the QFX5120 is deployed as a leaf that is acting as an edge-

products-services.
Installation and Implementation Service
Juniper Professional Services offers a Data Center Switching
QuickStart program to ensure that the solution is operational
and the customer has a complete understanding of areas such
as configuration and ongoing operations. The QuickStart service
provides an onsite consultant who works with the client team
to quickly develop the initial configuration and deployment of
a small Juniper Networks data center switching environment. A
knowledge transfer session, which is intended as a review of local
implementation and configuration options, is also included, but is
not intended as a substitute for formalized training.
Ordering Information
Product Description
Switch Hardware
QFX5120-48Y-AFI QFX5120, 48x25GbE+8x100GbE 1 U AC
airflow in
QFX5120-48Y-AFO QFX5120, 48x25GbE+8x100GbE 1 U AC
airflow out
QFX5120-48Y-DC-AFI QFX5120, 48x25GbE+8x100GbE 1 U DC
airflow in
QFX5120-48Y-DC-AFO QFX5120, 48x25GbE+8x100GbE 1U DC
airflow out
JPSU-650W-AC-AO Juniper 650 W AC power supply (port-
side-to-FRU-side airflow)
JPSU-650W-AC-AI Juniper 650 W AC power supply (FRU-
side-to-port-side airflow)
JPSU-650W-DC-AFO Juniper 650 W DC power supply (port-
side-to-FRU-side airflow)
JPSU-650W-DC-AFI Juniper 650 W DC power supply (FRU-
side-to-port-side airflow)
QFX5110-FANAFI FANAFI fan model, back-to-front airflow
Product Description
QFX5110-FANAFO FANAFO fan model, front-to-back airflow
EX-4PST-RMK 4 post rack mount
Optics and Transceivers
QFX-SFP-1GE-T SFP 1000BASE-T copper transceiver
module for up to 100 m transmission on
Category 5
QFX-SFP-1GE-SX SFP 1000BASE-SX GbE optics, 850
nm for up to 550 m transmission on
multimode fiber
QFX-SFP-1GE-LX SFP 1000BASE-LX GbE optics, 1310 nm
for 10 km transmission on single-mode
fiber
QFX-SFP-10GE-USR SFP+ 10GbE ultra short reach optics, 850
nm for 10 m on OM1, 20 m on OM2, 100 m
on OM3 multimode fiber
QFX-SFP-10GE-SR SFP+ 10GBASE-SR 10GbE optics, 850
nm for up to 300 m transmission on
multimode fiber
QFX-SFP-10GE-LR SFP+ 10GBASE-LR 10GbE optics, 1310 nm
for 10 km transmission on single-mode
fiber
QFX-SFP-10GE-ER SFP+ 10GBASE-ER 10GbE optics, 1550
nm for 40 km transmission on single-
mode fiber
EX-SFP-10GE-ZR SFP+ 10GBASE-ZR 10GbE optics, 1550
nm for 80 km transmission on single-

copper cable), 5 m
QFX-SFP-DAC-1MA SFP+ 10GbE Direct Attach Copper (active
twinax copper cable), 1 m
QFX-SFP-DAC-3MA SFP+ 10GbE Direct Attach Copper (active
twinax copper cable), 3 m
QFX-SFP-DAC-5MA SFP+ 10GbE Direct Attach Copper (active
twinax copper cable), 5 m
QFX-SFP-DAC-7MA SFP+ 10GbE Direct Attach Copper (active
twinax copper cable), 7 m
JNP-25G-SR SFP28 25GBASE-SR Optics for up to 100
m transmission over serial multimode
fiber-optic (MMF) OM4 fiber
JNP-25G-LR SFP28 25GBASE-SR Optics for up to 10
km transmission over serial single-mode
fiber-optic (SMF)
JNP-25G-DAC-1M 25GbE SFP to SFP copper cable,1 m
JNP-25G-DAC-3M 25GbE SFP to SFP copper cable,3 m
JNP-QSFP-40G-LX4 40GbE QSFP+ LX4 optics
QFX-QSFP-40G-SR4 QSFP+ 40GBASE-SR4 40GbE optics,
850 nm for up to 150 m transmission on
multimode fiber
QFX-QSFP-40G-ESR4 QSFP+ 40GBASE-SR4 40GbE optics,
850 nm for up to 300 m transmission on
multimode fiber
JNP-QSFP-40GE-ER4 QSFP+ 40GBASE-ER4 40GbE optics,
1310 nm for up to 40 km transmission on
SMF
QSFPP-40GBASE-ER4 40GBASE-ER4 QSFP+ pluggable
transceiver
JNP-QSFP-40G-LR4 40GbE QSFP+ LR4
Corporate and Sales Headquarters
Juniper Networks, Inc.

1000639-002-EN  July 2018
EXPLORE JUNIPER
Get the App.
Product Description
QFX-QSFP-DAC-1M QSFP+ to QSFP+ Ethernet Direct Attach
Copper (twinax copper cable), 1 m passive
QFX-QSFP-DAC-3M QSFP+ to QSFP+ Ethernet Direct Attach
Copper (twinax copper cable), 3 m
passive
QFX-QSFP-DACBO-1M QSFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE Direct Attach
Breakout Copper (twinax copper cable),
1 m
QFX-QSFP-DACBO-3M QSFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE Direct Attach
Breakout Copper (twinax copper cable),
3 m
JNP-QSFP-100G-SR4 QSFP28 100GbE, SR4, 100 m
QSFP-100GBASE-SR4 100GBASE-SR4 QSFP28 pluggable
module, support only Ethernet rate
JNP-QSFP-100G-PSM4 QSFP28 100GBASE-PSM4 optics for up
to 500 m transmission over parallel SMF
JNP-QSFP-100G-CWDM QSFP28 100GbE, CWDM4, 2 km
JNP-QSFP-100G-LR4 QSFP28 100GbE, LR4, 10 km
JNP-100G-DAC-1M QSFP28 to QSFP28  Ethernet Direct
Attach Copper (twinax copper cable), 1 m
JNP-100G-DAC-3M QSFP28 to QSFP28  Ethernet Direct
Attach Copper (twinax copper cable), 3 m
JNP-100G-4X25G-1M QSFP28 to SFP+ 25GbE Direct Attach
Breakout Copper (twinax copper cable),
1 m
JNP-100G-4X25G-3M QSFP28 to SFP+ 25GbE Direct Attach
Breakout Copper (twinax copper cable),
3 m
Software Feature Licenses
QFX5K-C1-PFL QFX5000 Class 1 Premium Feature